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Attracted by the passion for Italian
cuisine, you came to Sara.
Modern but surprisingly welcoming
venue that with excellent products, it
will satisfy every palate with simple
and original recipes. The real
protagonists will be the raw material
and the art of our chefs.
Always ready to create emotions!
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FISH APPETIZERS

CLASSIC APPETIZERS

A

COPERTO 12 lei
bread/grissini/pinsa 1509
NORWEGIAN BRUSCHETTA 42 lei
smoked salmon/tuna/swordfish & 250g
mozzar & mozzarellaella
SALMON TARTARE WITH 79 lei
POMEGRANATE AND AVOCADO 200g
TUNA TARTARE WITH 79 lei
AVOCADO AND MANGO 200g
SHRIMP TARTARE 83 lei
200g

ROYAL APPETIZER WITH PINSA 158 lei
(Pinsa - Italian delicacy of hand- 400
pressed pizza) 9
premium selection of cold cuts,

cheese and vegetables in oil,

olives

PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE/ 69 lei
DI PARMA MOZZARELLA DI 2009
BUFALA

PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE/ 37 lei
DI PARMA 80g
BRESAOLA, PARMESAN, 58 lei
ROCKET 200g
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MOZZARELLA DI
BUFALA CAMPANA

LATTICINI/BURRATA
DI PUGLIA
Burrata is essentially a shell
of mozzarella wrapped around
a lush mixture of cheese curds
and cream all formed into one

supple, malleable ball.

PORCHETTA
CIOLI DI ARICCIA

Cold cut roasted pork with
herbs

PARMIGIANO/
PECORINO/
MORTADELLA

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA WITH
GRILLED VEGETABLES

NOCCIOLE DI BUFALA N°2
WITH ANCHOVIES

42 lei
250g

38 lei
150g

MINI BURRATA

SMOKED MINI BURRATA

TRUFFLE BURRATA

FIGLIATA CHEESE PORTION
FOR 2 PERS.

PORCHETTA DI ARICCIA I.G.P
BY CIOLI EGIDIO

PECORINO WITH BLACK OLIVES

MORTADELLA SIMONA WITH
PISTACHIO

PARMESAN WITH OLIVES

38 lei
125¢

38 lei
125g

38 lei
1259

73 lei
5009

38 lei
100g

32 lei

1509

32 lei
100g

35 lei
150g
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SELECTION OF
| BUONATAVOLA SEMI-
AFFINAGE CHEESE

CHEESE PLATE

selection of cheeses: lucifero with
chili, lucifero with pepper and
truffle caciotta

(

]

SELECTION OF AFFINAGE <
CHEESE

BEPPINO OCCELLI

OCCELLI IN VINO BAROLO

cow milk cheese aged in Barolo
wine

OCCELLI AL CASTAGNO

cow milk cheese aged in
chestnut leaves

MAGGENGO HAY OCCELI

goat&cow milk cheese aged in
alpine hay and chamomile

SELECTION OF GRAN
RISERVA DE LA

BEPPINO OCCELLI

OCCELLI CHEESE AGED IN

BARLEY AND WHISKY

Gran Riserva special cheese
made from cow milk, aged 14
months in barley and whiskey

OCCELLI CHEESE WITH FRUIT
AND GRAPPA DI MOSCATO
Gran riserva special cheese made
from cow milk aged in grappa
and fruit, for at least 14 months

45 lei
1209

49 lei
80g

49 lei
80g

49 lei
80g

58 lei
80g

58 lei
80g
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https://www.sara-restaurant.ro/shop/branzeturi/src/brand/0

CLASSIC ITALIAN
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STUFFED ITALIAN
PASTA

SEAFOOD ITALIAN

*Product/from frozen product

ANA

PASTA

PASTA

CARBONARA SPAGHETTI 58 lei
300g
AMATRICIANA SPAGHETTI 58 lei
350g
SPAGHETTI GARLIC OIL, CHILI 58 lei
AND BOTTARGA 3009
Bottarga = grey mullet/ roe
fish
QUATTRO FORMAGGI 58 lei
SPAGHETTI 300g
GNOCCHI WITH TOMATOES, 58 lei
BURRATA AND OLIVE OIL 3509
TAGLIATELLE WITH RAGU 62 lei
SAUCE 3009
TAGLIATELLE WITH 68 lei
MUSHROOMS 300g
RIGATONS WITH TUNA 54 lei
350g
FUSILLI WITH PESTO 46 lei
250g
PENNE WITH TOMATOES AND BASIL 46 lei
250g
*ORECCIHETTE ALLE CIME DI RAPA 68 lei
350g
*TRUFFLES AND CRUTIN 73 lei
CHEESE VELE PASTA 3509
TAGLIATELLE DELLO CHEF 86 lei
, 400/300g
optionally, you can order octopus
or shrimps
SEAFOOD LINGUINI 79 lei
500g
PACCHERI WITH SHRIMPS & 85 lei
BOTTARGA 400g
SPAGHETTI CUTTLEFISH INK 86 lei
AND SQUIDS 3509
SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS 69 lei

300g
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W MUSSO CARNAROLI RICE WITH 69 lei

PORCINI MUSHROOMS AND 300g

SAUSAGES
MUSSO CARNAROLI RICE WITH 84 lei
SHRIMPS, BURRATA AND 4509

RISOTTI ZUCCHINI
MUSSO RICE WITH SEAFOOD 86 lei
300g
*RICE WITH SAFFRON AND 54 lei
ASPARAGUS 350g

SPECIAL "FAST-FOOD"

HAMBURGER DELLO CHEF WITH 77 lei
BAKED POTATOES 7509
SHRIMPS BURGER WITH 90 lei
BURRATA AND GUANCIALE 600g
BURGERS & POTATOES

GARDEN GOURMET 54 lei
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH 5509
MOZZARELLA

GARDEN GOURMET VEGAN e, 49 lei
BURGER @

5509
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MEAT/PORCHETTA
DI ARICCIA

Italian boneless pork

stuffed with herbs k

PORCHETTA WITH BAKED
POTATOES

BEEF FILLET IN GORGONZOLA
SAUCE AND ASPARAGUS

ENTRECOTE TAGLIATA WITH
TRUFFLES AND CRUTIN CHEESE

BEEF ENTRECOTE ON HOT
STOVE

BEEF FILLET WITH GREEN
PEPPER

VEAL MILANESE WITH SALAD
(2 PERS.)

64 lei
450g

159 lei
250g

143 lei
350g

127 lei
300g

143 lei
300g

189 lei
700g

COSTATA / FIORENTINA 29 lei/100g

PRUSSIANA

COSTATA / FIORENTINA 45 lei/100g

CHIANINA

%EGETABLES & SIDE

DISHES

GRILLED VEGETABLE MIX

VEGETABLE MIX IN OIL

BAKED POTATOES WITH

ROSEMARY

ASPARAGUS

SIMPLE RICE

SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS

APARAGUS IN TEMPURA

TOPPING

TARTARE

MUSTARD

HERBS

27 lei
200g

27 lei
100g

27 lei
200g

27 lei
100g

27 lei
100g

27 lei
200g

29 lei
100g
10 lei
40g9

10 lei
40g

10 lei
409
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FISH & SEAFOOD

TUNE/SALMON/SEA BASS 8;;:'
GRILLED FILLET 9
optionally, you can order tune/
salmon/sea bass fillet
TUNA IN PISTACHIO AND 87 lei
SESAME CRUST 200g
SHRIMPS WITH CHERRY 87 lei
TOMATOES AND GARLIC 3009
GRILLED CUTTLEFISH 87 lei
250¢g
FRIED SQUID RINGS WITH 79 lei
SALSA ROSA 350g
FRIED / GRILL COD 64 lei
350g
FISH AND SEAFOOD SOUP 106 lei
5509
FRITTURA DELLO CHEF 106 lei
fried seafood mix 5009
JUMBO ARGENTINE 28 lei/100g
SHRIMPS GRILLED
GRILLED OCTOPUS 43 |ei/IOOg
IMPERIAL BARBEQUE 229 lei
500g
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SALADS

PACHINO TOMATOES AND e, 32 lei
BASIL SALAD @ 3009

TUNA AND OLIVES SALAD 50 lei

300g

PROSCIUTTO COTTO (BAKED 50 lei

HAM) AND MOZZARELLA 400g
SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD 47 lei

3009

SALAD MIX "80% 27 lei

@ o

SFIZIOSA SALAD 49 lei

prosciutto crudo, smoked 4009

burrata, mixed salad, mixed
vegetables in oil

OCTOPUS SALAD WITH 69 lei
POTATOES, OLIVES AND 400g
CHERRY TOMATOES

SALAD WITH CITRUS AND 46 lei
SMOKED BURRATA 400g
SHRIMPS SALAD 69 lei

400g
TUNA SALAD IN PISTACHIO 87 lei
CRUST 300g
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PIZZA W|TH§

BUFFALO

MOZZARELLA‘\i:

DELLA CASA

ricotta, mozzarella, buffalo
mozzarella, prosciutto crudo,
cherry tomatoes, basil

DIPLOMATICA

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
bresaola buffalo mozzarella,
rocket, parmesan flakes, cherry
tomatoes, basil

REGINA MARGHERITA

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
buffalo mozzarella, cherry
tomatoes, basil, extra-virgin olive
oil

ITALIANA

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
buffalo mozzarella, rocket,
parmesan flakes, cherry
tomatoes, basil

CORNETTO DI BUFALA

buffalo mozzarella, Giulietta
cheese, prosciutto crudo, rocket,
parmesan flakes, cherry tomatoes

PIZZA
GOURMET

REALE

ricotta with pesto, mozzarella,
burrata, mortadella with
pistachio, choppes pistachio

TARTUFATA

mozzarella, Caciotta Giulietta
cheese, truffles sauce, truffle
caciotta, burrata with truffles,
ricotta

FRUTTI DI MARE

tomatoes sauce, squid, shrimp,
octopus, mussels, garlic, basil,
extra-virgin olive oil

PORCHETTONE

mozzarella, smoked burrata,
porchetta, ricotta, basil, extra-
virgin oil olive

70 lei
650g

75 lei
650g

64 lei
600g

70 lei
650g

75 lei
650g

92 lei
650g

72 lei
500g

79 lei
600g

71 lei
500g
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PIZZA CON
MOZZARELLA
FIOR DI LATTE

MARGHERITA

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
basil, extra-virgin olive oil

VEGETARIANA

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
mushrooms, zucchini,
eggplant, capsicum pepper,
olives

NAPOLI
tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
anchovies, basil, extra-virgin
olive oil

DIAVOLA

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
spicy salami, extra-virgin olive
oil

QUATTRO STAGIONI
tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
ham, mushrooms, artichokes,
olives, basil

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI
tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
ham, mushrooms, basil, extra-
virgin olive oil

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella,
prosciutto crudo, basil, extra-
virgin olive oil

TONNO E CIPOLLE

tomatoes sauce, mozzarella, red

onion, tuna

CALZONE A SORPRESA

ricotta, sweet salami, mozzarella,

pepper, basil, tomatoes sauce

QUATTRO FORMAGGI

ricotta, mozzarella, gorgonzola,

Giulietta cheese

SPECK E ZOLA

mozzarella, gorgonzola, speck,
extra-virgin olive oil
(optionally, you can order
tomatoes sauce)

MILANO

mozzarella, tomatoes sauce, milano

salami

DELICIOSA

mozzarella, gorgonzola, ricotta, grana
padano, walnuts, pears, pomegranate

45 lei
5509

50 lei
5509

51 lei
600g

55 lei
6509

56 lei
700g

55 lei
650g

59 lei
650g

59 lei
6509

59 lei
600g

59 lei
650g

53 lei
6509

55 lei
7509

79 lei
750g
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FOCACCIA (FLAT BREAD) 22 lei

280g

MINI FOCACCIA (FLAT BREAD) 24 lei

8 PIECES 280g

PARMESAN FOCACCIA (FLAT 25 lei

FOCACCINE BREAD) 280g
(FLAT BREAD)

TRIO FOCACCINE WITH 32 lei

MORTADELLA, PORCHETTA, 150g

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO

PINSA PLAIN 32 lei
250g
PINSA WITH PORCHETTA 46 lei
4509
~
PINSA WITH MORTADELLA AND 53 lei
PISTACHIO 500g
PINSA
ROMANA
PINSA WITH PROSCIUTTO 46 lei
COTTO 4009
PINSA WITH PROSCIUTTO 69 lei
CRUDO AND SHIITAKE 5509
MUSHROOMS

PINSA WITH CAVIAR AND TUNA/ 136 lei
SWORDFISH/ SALMON 4009

at your choice: smoked tuna/
smoked swordfish/ smoked salmon
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SWEET

ANA

SAVE SOME SPACE FOR
SOMETHING SWEET!

CANNOLI

CROSTATA WITH LEMON

CROSTATA WITH APRICOT

CROSTATA WITH MANGO AND
MARACUJA

TORTA DELLA NONNA

|

TIRAMISU SARA

SAL DE RISO
selection of Sal De Riso
desserts

23 lei
1209

26 lei
1309

26 lei
150g

28 lei
110g

26 lei
1309

30 lei
1309

40 lei
1309
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VERTIGA BEER

DOMABIANCA (BERE ALBA)
4,4% ALC.

BAJADERA (INDIAN PALE ALE)
5,6% ALC.

MOONELLA (GERMAN ALE)
4,8% ALC.

BISLAKKA (AMBER ALE) 5,7%
ALC.

INDOMITUS (BELGIAN BLOND
ALE) 6,8% ALC.

ORZOBRUNO (STOUT DARK
BEER) 6,0% ALC.

N2

LONG DRINKS
300 ML.

PERONI
NON-ALCOHOLIC

CAMPARI ORANGE
orange juice, Campari

CAMPARI TONIC

lemon juice, Campari, Schweppes

GIN TONIC

lime, gin, tonic water Bio Galvanina

APEROL SPRITZ

mineral water, Aperol, orange juice,

21/36 lei
330/750ml

21/36 lei
330/750m]

21/36 lei
330/750m]

21/36 lei
330/750m]

21/36 lei
330/750m]

21/36 lei
330/750m]

23 lei

35 lei

35 lei

35 lei

35 lei

Prosecco Brut Millesimato Terra Vizine

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco Brut Millesimato

Terra Vizina

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

35 lei

36 lei

orange, Campari, Vermut, Prosecco Brut

Millesimato Terra Vizina

NEGRONI

orange, Campari, gin, Vermut

42 lei
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VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO 24 loi
35% ALC. el

LIMONCINO PORTOFINO SANTA 24 lei
MARIA AL MONTE 30% ALC.

GRAPPA VECCHIA 40% ALC. 24 lei
SAMBUCA SECOLARE 42% ALC. 24 lei
ABERLOUR 12 ANI 40% ALC. 48 lei
HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

WHISKY

TALISKER STORM 45.8% ALC. 65 lei

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

/ WOODFORD RESERVE KENTUCKY 58 lei

STRAIGHT MALT 45.2% ALC.
WHISKEY

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL 50% ALC. 62 lei

NIGHTCAP WHISKEY
40 ML.
COURVOISIER 40% ALC. VSOP 74 lei
COGNAC

REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL 74 lei

40% ALC.
COGNAC

BARCELO IMPERIAL ONYX 38%ALC. 53 lei
DOMINICANO RUM

DICTADOR 20 ANI 40% ALC. 68 lei
SOLERA SYSTEM COLOMBIAN RUM

GREY GOOSE 40% ALC. 53 lei
VODKA
BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC RACING 59 lei

VODKA 40% ALC.
TRANSATLANTIC NOBLE RUSSIAN
VODKA
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ORGANIC
SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

BIO ARANCIATA GALVININA

BIO CEDRATA GALVANINA

TONIC WATER BIO GALVANINA

GASSOS WATER GALVANINA

BIO LEMONADE

BIO COLA

BIO CHINOTTO BEVANDE
FUTURISTE

SIMPLE LEMONADE
by choice: still/mineral water

LEMONADE GINGER/MINT
by choice: still/mineral water

FRUIT LEMONADE

MANGO /BERRIES/STRAWBERRIES
by choice: still/mineral water

FRESH
ORANGE/GRAPEFRUIT/MIX

COCKTAIL SARA
NON-ALCOHOLIC

lemon juice, orange juice, syrup
pomegranate, mineral water
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21 lei
355ml

21 lei
355ml

21 lei
355ml

21 lei
355ml

21 lei
355ml

21 lei
355ml

16 lei
275ml

33 lei

400ml

33 lei
400ml

33 lei
400ml

26 lei
250ml

35 lei
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FILETTE NATURALLY 12 lei
NATURAL/DELICATELY SPARKLING WATER
375 ML.

FILETTE NATURALLY 15 lei
FILETTE NATURAL/DELICATELY SPARKLING WATER
WATER 470 ML.

FILETTE NATURALLY 20 lei
NATURAL/DELICATELY SPARKLING WATER
750 ML.

ESPRESSO 13 lei
RISTRETTO/LUNGO/MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 20 lei
LATTE MACCHIATO 23 lei
COFFEE & TEA
CAPPUCCINO 23 lei
CAFFE CORRETTO (CAFFE 29 lei

SAMBUCA/GRAPPA/AMARO)

CAFFE SHAKERATO 20 lei

TEA: 18 lei
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

GREEN JASMINE

FRUITS

MINT
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ROMANIAN GOVERNMENT
THE MINISTRY OF PUBLIC FINANCE

IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE THE FISCAL RECEIPT, YOU HAVE AN OBLIGATION TO REQUEST IT. IN CASE
OF A REFUSAL, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO BENEFIT FROM THE PURCHASED GOOD OR SERVICE
PROVIDED WITHOUT PAYING ITS EQUIVALENT VALUE.

APPLY FOR AND KEEP FISCAL RECEIPTS FOR PARTICIPATING IN MONTHLY AND OCCASIONAL TAX
VOUCHER LOTTERY DRAWS.

IT IS FORBIDDEN TO HAND OVER TO THE CLIENT ANOTHER DOCUMENT THAT CERTIFIES THE
PAYMENT OF THE EQUIVALENT VALUE OF THE GOODS OR SERVICES PROVIDED OTHER THAN
FISCAL RECEIPT.

IN ORDER TO SIGNAL THE NON-OBSERVANCE OF THE LEGAL OBLIGATIONS OF THE ECONOMIC
OPERATORS, YOU CAN CALL FREE OF CHARGE, NON-STOP, THE TELVERDE SERVICEOF THE
MINISTRY OF PUBLIC FINANCE 0800.800.085.

G

GUVERNUL ROMANIEI
MINISTERUL FINANTELOR PUBLICE

Daca nu primiti bonul fiscal, aveti obligatia sa-l solicitati

in cazul unui refuz, aveti dreptul de a beneficia de bunul achizitionat
sau de serviciul prestat fara plata contravalorii acestuia

Solicitati i pastrati bonurile fiscale pentru a putea participa la
extragerile lunare si ocazionale ale loteriei bonurilor fiscale

Este interzisa inmanarea catre client a altui document, care atesta
plata contravalorii bunurilor sau serviciilor prestate, decat bonul
fiscal

Pentru a semnala nerespectarea obligatiilor legale ale operatorilor
economici, puteti apela gratuit, non-stop,
serviciul TelVerde al Ministerului Finantelor Publice 0800.800.085

Aceste drepturi i obligatii sunt stabilite prin prevederile Ordonantei de urgentd a
Guwvernulul nr. 28/1999 privind obligatia operatorilor economici de a utiliza aparate de
marcat electronice fiscale.

LIST OF ALLERGENS:

CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (WHEAT, RYE, BARLEY, OATS, SPELLED WHEAT, DURUM WHEAT OR THEIR
HYBRIDS) AND DERIVED PRODUCTS; CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVED PRODUCTS; EGGS AND DERIVED
PRODUCTS; FISH AND FISH PRODUCTS; PEANUTS AND DERIVED PRODUCTS; SOYA AND DERIVED
PRODUCTS; MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS; NUTS AND DERIVED PRODUCTS; CELERY AND DERIVED PRODUCTS;
MUSTARD AND ITS DERIVATIVES; SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVED PRODUCTS; SULFUR DIOXIDE AND
SULPHITES IN CONCENTRATIONS ABOVE 10 MG/KG OR 10 MG/LITRE; LUPINE AND DERIVED PRODUCTS.

*HIGH QUALITY ZINI PRODUCTS, FROZEN THROUGH SPECIAL PROCESSES TO PRESERVE ALL NUTRITIONAL
QUALITIES
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SOUPS

CREAM OF POTATO SOUP

32 lei
300g

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP WITH BASIL 36 lei

AND PARMESAN

CREAM OF CARROT SOUP
WITH ORANGES

CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP
WITH GORGONZOLA

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP WITH
TRUFFLE OIL AND GUANCIALE

300g

36 lei
400g

38 lei
500g

38 lei
300g

38 lei
500g
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